
STREET PREVENTATIVE MAINTENANCE PROGRAM (SPMP) - 2017 WORKPLAN
CONTRACTOR OVERLAY

BY DISTRICT

STR ID STREET FROM TO District Class LENGTH (FT) WIDTH (FT) YD2 PCI

70100 BARTLETT WILSON KREJCI LN 1 Local 230 24 613 56
70200 BARTLETT SAXET N WILSON 1 Local 300 27 900 56
70300 BARTLETT SAXET N SAXET S 1 Local 975 24 2,600 56
74000 BEACH DEAD END E GULF BREEZE 1 C-1 300 24 800 66
74100 BEACH GULF BREEZE SURFSIDE 1 C-1 340 24 907 66
74200 BEACH SURFSIDE TIMON BLVD 1 C-1 165 24 440 66
74300 BEACH TIMON BLVD SEAGULL 1 C-1 225 37 925 66
98700 BLUE GRASS HORSE SHOES FRONTIER 1 Local 845 24 2,253 56
98800 BLUE GRASS FRONTIER OUTPOST DR 1 Local 1,055 24 2,813 56

108300 BOULDER CIR. TIMBERLINE DR DEAD END S. 1 Local 210 24 560 57
213200 CLEAR FORK DR PRAIRIE CREEK RED RIVER DR 1 Local 980 24 2,613 60
286000 DOGWOOD STARLITE ROCKWOOD 1 Local 1,430 24 3,813 60
317200 ELMORE BROOKS MC LEOD 1 Local 320 24 853 67
317300 ELMORE MC LEOD HIGHWAY 9 1 Local 500 24 1,333 67
322300 ERWIN AVE MUELLER COLIMA 1 Local 620 30 2,067 64
322400 ERWIN AVE COLIMA INTERSTATE 37 1 Local 180 30 600 64
370100 GLENWOOD STARLITE ROCKWOOD 1 Local 940 24 2,507 59
485600 KINGWOOD STARLITE WESTWOOD 1 Local 1,775 24 4,733 56
675500 OAK PARK AVE UP RIVER RD OAK PARK AVE 1 Local 415 40 1,844 69
675504 OAK PARK AVE OAK PARK AVE MUELLER 1 Local 760 40 3,378 69
675506 OAK PARK AVE UP RIVER RD OAK PARK AVE 1 Local 390 40 1,733 69
675600 OAK PARK AVE MUELLER COLIMA 1 Local 585 40 2,600 69
750300 PRAIRIE CRK DR CLEAR FORK DR MEDINA SPRINGS 1 Local 620 24 1,653 61
750400 PRAIRIE CRK DR MEDINA SPRINGS RED RIVER DR 1 Local 405 24 1,080 61
817100 SAGEBRUSH OUTPOST ROCKWOOD 1 Local 1,010 24 2,693 66
875000 SILVERSPUR HORSE SHOE FRONTIER 1 Local 990 24 2,640 63

1046800 WIND ROCK HORSE SHOE FRONTIER 1 Local 1,060 24 2,827 69

STR ID STREET FROM TO District Class LENGTH (FT) WIDTH (FT) YD2 PCI

30600 ALICE MC ARDLE LAMONT 2 Local 1,150 24 3,067 59
59100 AYERS ST GOLLIHAR VIOLA 2 A-1 420 23 1,073 62
59200 AYERS ST VIOLA SUNNYBROOK 2 A-1 910 23 2,326 62

109300 BRADFORD WEBER RD WEIR 2 Local 660 24 1,760 61
177800 CASA BONITA ORLANDO TEXAN TRAIL 2 Local 600 24 1,600 56
177900 CASA BONITA TEXAN TRAIL CASA LINDA 2 Local 730 24 1,947 56
505500 LAMONT WEIR WEBER RD 2 Local 660 24 1,760 61
614900 MORAVIAN LAMONT MC ARDLE 2 Local 1,150 24 3,067 56
682600 ODEM NICHOLSON GOLLIHAR 2 Local 1,280 24 3,413 60
759000 PYLE DR WEBER WEIR 2 Local 630 24 1,680 67
894200 SPRING ST CUIPER ALEXANDER 2 Local 640 24 1,707 62
894300 SPRING ST ALEXANDER RAMSEY 2 Local 545 24 1,453 62
894400 SPRING ST RAMSEY GOLLIHAR 2 Local 290 24 773 62

STR ID STREET FROM TO District Class LENGTH (FT) WIDTH (FT) YD2 PCI

59100 AYERS ST GOLLIHAR VIOLA 3 A-1 420 23 1,073 62
59200 AYERS ST VIOLA SUNNYBROOK 3 A-1 910 23 2,326 62
59300 AYERS ST SUNNYBROOK MANSHEIM 3 A-1 665 46 3,399 69
59400 AYERS ST MANSHEIM MC ARDLE 3 A-1 655 54 3,930 69
59500 AYERS ST MC ARDLE NEMEC ST 3 A-1 860 80 7,644 69
59600 AYERS ST NEMEC ST SPID (PADRE ISLAND D 3 A-1 370 80 3,289 69

512700 LARKSPUR TROJAN DR MANSHEIM 3 Local 665 24 1,773 61
512800 LARKSPUR MANSHEIM GARDEN DR 3 Local 665 24 1,773 61
512900 LARKSPUR GARDEN DR GOLLIHAR 3 Local 1,285 24 3,427 61
690500 ORCHID TROJAN DR MANSHEIM 3 Local 665 24 1,773 56
690600 ORCHID MANSHEIM GARDEN 3 Local 660 24 1,760 56
690700 ORCHID GARDEN GOLLIHAR 3 Local 1,280 24 3,413 56

STR ID STREET FROM TO District Class LENGTH (FT) WIDTH (FT) YD2 PCI

15600 AIRLINE WILMA WILMA 4 A-1 165 56 1,027 63
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STR ID STREET FROM TO District Class LENGTH (FT) WIDTH (FT) YD2 PCI

15604 AIRLINE WILMA JARVIS 4 A-1 160 56 996 63
15700 AIRLINE JARVIS JARVIS 4 A-1 130 56 809 63
15704 AIRLINE JARVIS GAINES 4 A-1 135 56 840 63
15800 AIRLINE GAINES CAMDEN PL 4 A-1 460 48 2,453 63
15900 AIRLINE CAMDEN PL CAMDEN PL 4 A-1 655 48 3,493 63
16000 AIRLINE CAMDEN PL OCEAN DR 4 A-1 530 48 2,827 63
43000 ARANSAS ST ROSSITER SANTA BARBARA 4 Local 310 28 964 66
43100 ARANSAS ST SANTA BARBARA CALIFORNIA 4 Local 300 28 933 66
43200 ARANSAS ST CALIFORNIA SINCLAIR 4 Local 310 28 964 66

STR ID STREET FROM TO District Class LENGTH (FT) WIDTH (FT) YD2 PCI

43300 ARANSAS ST SINCLAIR CORDULA 4 Local 455 28 1,416 66
43400 ARANSAS ST CORDULA ROPES 4 Local 455 28 1,416 66
43500 ARANSAS ST ROPES DEAD END E 4 Local 840 27 2,520 66
44600 ARCTIC CIR. QUEBEC DR. DEAD END 4 Local 190 24 507 58
80000 BELMA AMBER WALDRON RD 4 Local 815 18 1,630 57

189800 CENTER DR SHOPPING CENTER DELAINE 4 Local 140 24 373 62
189900 CENTER DR DELAINE JACKSON PLACE 4 Local 240 24 640 62
190000 CENTER DR JACKSON PLACE GRANT 4 Local 280 24 747 62
190100 CENTER DR GRANT CATALINA 4 Local 310 24 827 62
190200 CENTER DR CATALINA PEERMAN 4 Local 310 24 827 62
190300 CENTER DR PEERMAN PASADENA 4 Local 300 24 800 62
190400 CENTER DR PASADENA SANTA MONICA 4 Local 300 24 800 62
190500 CENTER DR SANTA MONICA BERMUDA 4 Local 300 24 800 62
190600 CENTER DR BERMUDA WILLIAMSON 4 Local 305 24 813 62
190700 CENTER DR WILLIAMSON DOLPHIN 4 Local 290 24 773 62
190800 CENTER DR DOLPHIN DOLPHIN 4 Local 90 24 240 62
190802 CENTER DR DOLPHIN BARRACUDA 4 Local 210 24 560 62
190900 CENTER DR BARRACUDA BARRACUDA 4 Local 135 24 360 62
190902 CENTER DR BARRACUDA CORAL 4 Local 155 24 413 62
191000 CENTER DR CORAL MIRAMAR 4 Local 295 24 787 62
191100 CENTER DR MIRAMAR PL CARMEL PARKWAY 4 Local 290 24 773 62
998700 VICTORIA PARK WOOLDRIDGE QUEBEC 4 C-1 1,460 24 3,893 69

1009900 WALDRON RD CARIBBEAN BAYBERRY N 4 A-1 845 24 2,253 57
1010000 WALDRON RD BAYBERRY N BAYBERRY S 4 A-1 320 24 853 57
1010100 WALDRON RD BAYBERRY S MEDITERRANEAN 4 A-1 585 24 1,560 57
1010102 WALDRON RD MEDITERRANEAN YORKTOWN 4 A-1 3,550 24 9,467 57

STR ID STREET FROM TO District Class LENGTH (FT) WIDTH (FT) YD2 PCI

12300 AIRLINE SARATOGA BLVD SANDRA LN 5 A-1 760 58 4,898 70
12400 AIRLINE SANDRA LN FITZHUGH DR 5 A-1 905 58 5,832 70
12500 AIRLINE FITZHUGH DR KRISTIN DR 5 A-1 240 58 1,547 70

STR ID STREET FROM TO District Class LENGTH (FT) WIDTH (FT) YD2 PCI

12600 AIRLINE KRISTIN DR HOLLISTER DR 5 A-1 610 58 3,931 70
12700 AIRLINE HOLLISTER DR WOOLDRIDGE RD 5 A-1 430 68 3,249 70

247200 CRENSHAW WOOD IRON AARON 5 Local 1,490 24 3,973 68
299600 EAGLE DR WOOD-IRON AARON DR 5 Local 1,350 24 3,600 65
420700 HEBERT SANDERS ACUSHNET 5 Local 1,400 24 3,733 59
695600 OSO PARKWAY BEAUVAIS VALTOURMANCHE 5 P-1 600 32 2,133 60
695700 OSO PARKWAY VALTOURMANCHE PIEDRABUENA 5 P-1 410 32 1,458 60
695800 OSO PARKWAY PIEDRABUENA VALDEMORILLO 5 P-1 385 32 1,369 60
695900 OSO PARKWAY VALDEMORILLO CAMPODOLCINO 5 P-1 400 32 1,422 60
696000 OSO PARKWAY CAMPODOLCINO BAR-LE-DOC 5 P-1 1,000 32 3,556 60
696500 OSO PARKWAY MARSEILLE (E) ETIENNE 5 P-1 505 36 2,020 60
696600 OSO PARKWAY ETIENNE LENS DR 5 P-1 170 36 680 60
695500 OSO PKWY (N) STAPLES ST BEAUVAIS 5 P-1 345 32 1,227 60
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695510 OSO PKWY (S) STAPLES BEAUVAIS 5 P-1 345 32 1,227 60

STR ID STREET FROM TO District Class LENGTH (FT) WIDTH (FT) YD2 PCI
146900 CABRA LAKE LAKE 1 Local 85 24 227 59
146904 CABRA LAKE CHIPITO 1 Local 280 24 747 59
238200 CORNELIA CIRE WESTCHESTER AVONDALE 1 Local 1,570 24 4,187 60
238300 CORNELIA CIRE AVONDALE WESTCHESTER 1 Local 190 24 507 60
238100 CORNELIA CIRW WESTCHESTER WESTCHESTER 1 Local 1,875 24 5,000 60

STR ID STREET FROM TO District Class LENGTH (FT) WIDTH (FT) YD2 PCI
108200 BOTSFORD GORDON REID DR 2 Local 450 24 1,200 57
358000 FT WORTH CAMPBELL COLLINS 2 Local 265 32 942 62
358100 FT WORTH COLLINS DABNEY 2 Local 255 32 907 62

STR ID STREET FROM TO District Class LENGTH (FT) WIDTH (FT) YD2 PCI
857800 SHAW HORNE RD YALE 3 Local 270 24 720 67
857900 SHAW YALE SHERMAN 3 Local 290 24 773 67
858000 SHAW SHERMAN HUDSON 3 Local 295 24 787 67

STR ID STREET FROM TO District Class LENGTH (FT) WIDTH (FT) YD2 PCI
858100 SHAW HUDSON HUDSON 3 Local 95 24 253 67
858200 SHAW HUDSON HARVARD 3 Local 365 24 973 67
858300 SHAW HARVARD HARRIET 3 Local 230 24 613 67
858400 SHAW HARRIET ISLLA 3 Local 240 24 640 67
858500 SHAW ISLLA CASTENON 3 Local 225 24 600 67
995200 VERA CRUZ MORGAN ZAPATA 3 Local 295 24 787 66
995300 VERA CRUZ ZAPATA GLORIA 3 Local 240 24 640 66
995400 VERA CRUZ GLORIA ZARAGOSA 3 Local 240 24 640 66

STR ID STREET FROM TO District Class LENGTH (FT) WIDTH (FT) YD2 PCI
84600 BERNICE DELTA EGYPTIAN 4 Local 275 36 1,100 59
84602 BERNICE EGYPTIAN PYRAMID 4 Local 265 36 1,060 59
84604 BERNICE PYRAMID WOODLAWN 4 Local 265 36 1,060 59
84700 BERNICE WOODLAWN ARNOLD 4 Local 265 24 707 59
84800 BERNICE ARNOLD CLARE 4 Local 265 27 795 59
84900 BERNICE CLARE RICKEY 4 Local 275 36 1,100 59
85000 BERNICE RICKEY SUSAN 4 Local 620 24 1,653 59
85100 BERNICE SUSAN BURR 4 Local 445 24 1,187 59
85200 BERNICE BURR MC ARDLE 4 Local 875 24 2,333 59

STR ID STREET FROM TO District Class LENGTH (FT) WIDTH (FT) YD2 PCI
33050 ALTHEA CT LIPES FICUS 5 Local 165 24 440 66
33051 ALTHEA CT FICUS DE 5 Local 180 24 480 66
34700 AMMER LAKE BISTINEAU DEAD END ( E) 5 Local 335 24 893 66
34704 AMMER LAKE BISTINEAU DEAD END (W) 5 Local 170 24 453 66
61700 BALDPATE PINTAIL BALDPATE CT 5 Local 305 24 813 58
61800 BALDPATE BALDPATE CT DRAKE 5 Local 285 24 760 58
61900 BALDPATE CT. BALDPATE DEAD END N. 5 Local 195 76 1,647 58

107400 BOROS NICKLAUS AARON 5 Local 1,135 24 3,027 66
107500 BOROS AARON DEAD END W 5 Local 415 24 1,107 66
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BY DISTRICT

STR ID STREET FROM TO District Class LENGTH (FT) WIDTH (FT) YD2 PCI

62000 BALDWIN LEOPARD HWY9 CANTWELL 1 A-1 1,230 58 7,927 75
62100 BALDWIN CANTWELL OMAHA ST 1 A-1 760 58 4,898 75
62200 BALDWIN OMAHA ST WESTCHESTER 1 A-1 715 58 4,608 75
62300 BALDWIN WESTCHESTER VILLA 1 A-1 1,185 58 7,637 75
62400 BALDWIN VILLA RUSSELL 1 A-1 1,010 58 6,509 75
62500 BALDWIN RUSSELL AGNES HWY44 1 A-1 875 58 5,639 75
149400 CALALLEN DR REDBIRD SMITH RD 1 C-1 715 38 3,019 73
149500 CALALLEN DR SMITH RD TEAGUE 1 C-1 1,555 38 6,566 73
199800 CHEYENNE AGNES LOU 1 C-1 620 24 1,653 81
199900 CHEYENNE LOU HURON 1 C-1 640 24 1,707 81
200000 CHEYENNE HURON CHIPPEWA 1 C-1 640 24 1,707 81
200100 CHEYENNE CHIPPEWA NAVAJO 1 C-1 640 24 1,707 81
200200 CHEYENNE NAVAJO BALDWIN 1 C-1 390 24 1,040 81
859300 SHAWNEE ST CHIPPEWA ST PINE ST 1 Local 770 24 2,053 79
859400 SHAWNEE ST PINE ST LOU ST 1 Local 505 24 1,347 79

STR ID STREET FROM TO District Class LENGTH (FT) WIDTH (FT) YD2 PCI

35700 ANDOVER MC ARDLE MTVERNON 2 Local 770 25 2,139 74
35800 ANDREWS REYNOSA PRESCOTT 2 Local 870 24 2,320 71
48000 ASHLAND GOLLIHAR COLLINGSWOOD 2 Local 765 24 2,040 77
336700 FIFTEENTH ELIZABETH MC KENZIE 2 Local 860 24 2,293 80
336800 FIFTEENTH MC KENZIE AYERS 2 Local 860 24 2,293 80
634800 MC ARDLE ANDOVER HOLMES 2 C-3 290 58 1,869 73
634900 MC ARDLE HOLMES SHOPPING WAY 2 A-1 1,455 58 9,377 73
853600 SEVENTEENTH ELIZABETH MC KENZIE 2 Local 860 24 2,293 77
853700 SEVENTEENTH MC KENZIE ISABEL 2 Local 860 24 2,293 77
853800 SEVENTEENTH ISABEL AYERS 2 Local 80 24 213 77

STR ID STREET FROM TO District Class LENGTH (FT) WIDTH (FT) YD2 PCI

33100 ALVIN DR. CALLAWAY DR. CAMWOOD DR. 3 Local 1,945 24 5,187 73
248400 CREST COLONY LN SYLVAN CREST CREST WILLOW DR 3 Local 985 24 2,627 74
248500 CREST COLONY LN CREST WILLOW DR CREST PEBBLE 3 Local 255 24 680 74
252600 CREST PEBBLE CREST VALLEY CREST COLONY 3 Local 535 24 1,427 73
443000 HORNE RD COLUMBIA THERESA 3 A-2 1,190 52 6,876 75
443100 HORNE RD THERESA ELVIRA 3 A-1 1,355 52 7,829 75
815400 SACKY DR AYERS RICHTER 3 Local 2,610 24 6,960 74
939900 SYLVAN CREST KOSTORYZ CREST COLONY LN 3 Local 180 24 480 76
940000 SYLVAN CREST CREST COLONY LN CREST WILLOW DR 3 Local 850 24 2,267 76
958200 TIGER LN CARRIAGE HITCHING POST 3 C-1 270 37 1,110 81
958300 TIGER LN HITCHING POST BUGGYWHIP 3 C-1 255 37 1,048 81
958400 TIGER LN BUGGYWHIP KOSTORYZ 3 C-1 255 36 1,020 81

STR ID STREET FROM TO District Class LENGTH (FT) WIDTH (FT) YD2 PCI

230400 COMPASS PARK ROAD 22 COMMODORES 4 Local 1,550 36 6,200 79
230500 COMPASS COMMODORES HEADSAIL 4 Local 500 24 1,333 79
230600 COMPASS HEADSAIL DEAD END N 4 Local 300 24 800 79
266100 DASMARINAS QUARTERDECK CROWN ROYAL DR 4 Local 1,820 36 7,280 71
266200 DASMARINAS CROWN ROYAL DR LANYARD 4 Local 520 36 2,080 71
266300 DASMARINAS LANYARD RUDDER 4 Local 1,205 36 4,820 71
266400 DASMARINAS RUDDER WINDJAMMER 4 Local 240 36 960 71
266600 DASMARINAS WINDJAMMER WHITECAP 4 Local 1,500 36 6,000 71
319400 ENCANTADA GYPSY FINISTERE 4 C-1 290 36 1,160 85
319500 ENCANTADA FINISTERE ESCAPADE 4 C-1 270 36 1,080 85
319600 ENCANTADA ESCAPADE DYNA 4 C-1 270 36 1,080 85
319700 ENCANTADA DYNA CUTTYSARK 4 C-1 270 36 1,080 85
319800 ENCANTADA CUTTYSARK CRUISER 4 C-1 375 36 1,500 85
319900 ENCANTADA CRUISER LINDO 4 C-1 280 36 1,120 85
319904 ENCANTADA LINDO PALMIRA 4 C-1 280 36 1,120 85
320000 ENCANTADA PALMIRA PARK ROAD 22 4 C-1 495 36 1,980 85
519700 LEEWARD DR DEAD END S WINDWARD DR 4 Local 870 26 2,513 79
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519800 LEEWARD DR WINDWARD DR ROBLA 4 C-1 730 56 4,542 79
519900 LEEWARD DR ROBLA ARUBA 4 C-1 530 56 3,298 79
519904 LEEWARD DR ARUBA STAUGUSTINE 4 C-1 770 56 4,791 79
520000 LEEWARD DR STAUGUSTINE GRANADA 4 C-1 740 56 4,604 79
520100 LEEWARD DR GRANADA STBARTHOLOMEW 4 C-1 510 26 1,473 79

STR ID STREET FROM TO District Class LENGTH (FT) WIDTH (FT) YD2 PCI

1950 ABORIGINE DR GREYSTONE DR CASSOWARY CT 5 Local 270 36 1,080 83
1951 ABORIGINE DR CASSOWARY CT EMU DR 5 Local 270 36 1,080 83
1952 ABORIGINE DR EMU DR GLADSTONE DR 5 Local 275 24 733 83
1953 ABORIGINE DR GLADSTONE DR EUCALYPTUS DR 5 Local 280 24 747 83

206500 CIMARRON BLVD SARATOGA BLVD DUNBARTON OAK 5 A-2 1,240 58 7,991 84
206600 CIMARRON BLVD DUNBARTON OAK BROCKHAMPTON 5 A-2 1,100 58 7,089 84
206700 CIMARRON BLVD BROCKHAMPTON NORTH WASHAM 5 A-1 775 58 4,994 84
206800 CIMARRON BLVD NORTH WASHAM MEGAN 5 A-1 920 58 5,929 84
206802 CIMARRON BLVD MEGAN BRIANNA 5 A-1 250 58 1,611 84
206804 CIMARRON BLVD BRIANNA PENNY 5 A-1 250 58 1,611 84
206806 CIMARRON BLVD PENNY LIPES 5 A-1 690 58 4,447 84
206900 CIMARRON BLVD LIPES BLVD YORK CROSSING 5 A-1 780 58 5,027 84
206901 CIMARRON BLVD YORK CROSSING QUEEN JANE 5 A-1 1,135 58 7,314 84
206902 CIMARRON BLVD QUEEN JANE YORKTOWN BLVD 5 A-1 700 58 4,511 84

STR ID STREET FROM TO District Class LENGTH (FT) WIDTH (FT) YD2 PCI
66400 BANILY HEARN RD DEAD END 1 Local 140 24 373 73
78200 BEE MOUNTAIN MOUNTAIN VIEW RED BLUFF 1 Local 390 24 1,040 73
204900 CHURCH ST. HIGHWAY 9 DEAD END N 1 Local 765 18 1,530 71
771000 REDBIRD W CALALLEN DR CORNETT 1 C-1 265 36 1,060 80
771100 REDBIRD W CORNETT AVEC 1 C-1 810 36 3,240 80
771200 REDBIRD W AVEC IH 37 1 C-1 400 36 1,600 80

STR ID STREET FROM TO District Class LENGTH (FT) WIDTH (FT) YD2 PCI
224500 COLLINGSWOOD LANSDOWN GOLLIHAR 2 Local 540 24 1,440 83
660700 NIMITZ EISENHOWER MAC ARTHUR 2 Local 955 24 2,547 83
877000 SIXTEENTH MORGAN PRESCOTT 2 Local 475 24 1,267 71

STR ID STREET FROM TO District Class LENGTH (FT) WIDTH (FT) YD2 PCI
40500 APOLLO KRAM EVANS 3 Local 1,015 32 3,609 71
40600 APOLLO EVANS DEAD END W 3 Local 450 32 1,600 71
363900 GEMINI NAVIGATION CENTAURUS 3 Local 890 24 2,373 77
364000 GEMINI CENTAURUS OMAHA 3 Local 625 24 1,667 77

STR ID STREET FROM TO District Class LENGTH (FT) WIDTH (FT) YD2 PCI
150855 CALGARY DR MANITOULIN ISLA SASKATCHEWAN DR 4 Local 270 24 720 78
150856 CALGARY DR SASKATCHEWAN DR LAS BRISAS ST 4 Local 535 24 1,427 78
150857 CALGARY DR LAS BRISAS ST CALGARY CT 4 Local 515 24 1,373 78
150858 CALGARY DR CALGARY CT NORTH OSO PARKWAY 4 Local 365 24 973 78
156900 CANTERBURY HINMAN EBONWOOD 4 Local 410 24 1,093 73
157000 CANTERBURY EBONWOOD KENTNER 4 Local 385 24 1,027 73
157100 CANTERBURY KENTNER IDLYWOOD 4 Local 255 24 680 73
157200 CANTERBURY IDLYWOOD RIO VISTA 4 Local 350 24 933 73
284000 DODDRIDGE OCEAN DR DENVER 4 A-1 295 48 1,573 78
284100 DODDRIDGE DENVER DENVER 4 A-1 90 48 480 78
284104 DODDRIDGE DENVER ARANSAS 4 A-1 235 48 1,253 78
284200 DODDRIDGE ARANSAS SANTA FE 4 A-1 330 48 1,760 78
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STR ID STREET FROM TO District Class LENGTH (FT) WIDTH (FT) YD2 PCI
102850 BODEGA BAY DR NACOGDOCHES DR DEAD END 5 Local 390 24 1,040 83
319350 EMU DR TALDORA ST ABORIGINE ST 5 Local 800 24 2,133 84
366350 GLADSTONE DR ABORIGINE ST SYDNEY ST 5 Local 1,075 24 2,867 84
397450 GREYSTONE DR SLOUGH RD ABORIGINE DR 5 Local 170 56 1,058 83
397451 GREYSTONE DR ABORIGINE DR TALDORA ST 5 Local 790 36 3,160 83
397452 GREYSTONE DR TALDORA ST SYDNEY ST 5 Local 265 36 1,060 81

DISTRICT 5 ALTERNATE STREETS - CONTRACTOR SEALCOAT



STREET PREVENTATIVE MAINTENANCE PROGRAM (SPMP) - 2017 WORKPLAN
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ALPHABETICAL

STR ID STREET FROM TO District Class LENGTH (FT) WIDTH (FT) YD2 PCI
12300 AIRLINE SARATOGA BLVD SANDRA LN 5 A-1 760 58 4,898 70
12400 AIRLINE SANDRA LN FITZHUGH DR 5 A-1 905 58 5,832 70
12500 AIRLINE FITZHUGH DR KRISTIN DR 5 A-1 240 58 1,547 70
12600 AIRLINE KRISTIN DR HOLLISTER DR 5 A-1 610 58 3,931 70
12700 AIRLINE HOLLISTER DR WOOLDRIDGE RD 5 A-1 430 68 3,249 70
15600 AIRLINE WILMA WILMA 4 A-1 165 56 1,027 63
15604 AIRLINE WILMA JARVIS 4 A-1 160 56 996 63
15700 AIRLINE JARVIS JARVIS 4 A-1 130 56 809 63
15704 AIRLINE JARVIS GAINES 4 A-1 135 56 840 63
15800 AIRLINE GAINES CAMDEN PL 4 A-1 460 48 2,453 63
15900 AIRLINE CAMDEN PL CAMDEN PL 4 A-1 655 48 3,493 63
16000 AIRLINE CAMDEN PL OCEAN DR 4 A-1 530 48 2,827 63
30600 ALICE MC ARDLE LAMONT 2 Local 1,150 24 3,067 59
33050 ALTHEA CT LIPES FICUS 5 Local 165 24 440 66
33051 ALTHEA CT FICUS DE 5 Local 180 24 480 66
34700 AMMER LAKE BISTINEAU DEAD END ( E) 5 Local 335 24 893 66
34704 AMMER LAKE BISTINEAU DEAD END (W) 5 Local 170 24 453 66
43000 ARANSAS ST ROSSITER SANTA BARBARA 4 Local 310 28 964 66
43100 ARANSAS ST SANTA BARBARA CALIFORNIA 4 Local 300 28 933 66
43200 ARANSAS ST CALIFORNIA SINCLAIR 4 Local 310 28 964 66
43300 ARANSAS ST SINCLAIR CORDULA 4 Local 455 28 1,416 66
43400 ARANSAS ST CORDULA ROPES 4 Local 455 28 1,416 66
43500 ARANSAS ST ROPES DEAD END E 4 Local 840 27 2,520 66
44600 ARCTIC CIR. QUEBEC DR. DEAD END 4 Local 190 24 507 58
59100 AYERS ST GOLLIHAR VIOLA 2 A-1 420 23 1,073 62
59100 AYERS ST GOLLIHAR VIOLA 3 A-1 420 23 1,073 62
59200 AYERS ST VIOLA SUNNYBROOK 2 A-1 910 23 2,326 62
59200 AYERS ST VIOLA SUNNYBROOK 3 A-1 910 23 2,326 62
59300 AYERS ST SUNNYBROOK MANSHEIM 3 A-1 665 46 3,399 69
59400 AYERS ST MANSHEIM MC ARDLE 3 A-1 655 54 3,930 69
59500 AYERS ST MC ARDLE NEMEC ST 3 A-1 860 80 7,644 69
59600 AYERS ST NEMEC ST SPID (PADRE ISLAND D 3 A-1 370 80 3,289 69
61700 BALDPATE PINTAIL BALDPATE CT 5 Local 305 24 813 58
61800 BALDPATE BALDPATE CT DRAKE 5 Local 285 24 760 58
61900 BALDPATE CT. BALDPATE DEAD END N. 5 Local 195 76 1,647 58
70100 BARTLETT WILSON KREJCI LN 1 Local 230 24 613 56
70200 BARTLETT SAXET N WILSON 1 Local 300 27 900 56
70300 BARTLETT SAXET N SAXET S 1 Local 975 24 2,600 56
74000 BEACH DEAD END E GULF BREEZE 1 C-1 300 24 800 66
74100 BEACH GULF BREEZE SURFSIDE 1 C-1 340 24 907 66
74200 BEACH SURFSIDE TIMON BLVD 1 C-1 165 24 440 66
74300 BEACH TIMON BLVD SEAGULL 1 C-1 225 37 925 66
80000 BELMA AMBER WALDRON RD 4 Local 815 18 1,630 57
84600 BERNICE DELTA EGYPTIAN 4 Local 275 36 1,100 59
84602 BERNICE EGYPTIAN PYRAMID 4 Local 265 36 1,060 59
84604 BERNICE PYRAMID WOODLAWN 4 Local 265 36 1,060 59
84700 BERNICE WOODLAWN ARNOLD 4 Local 265 24 707 59
84800 BERNICE ARNOLD CLARE 4 Local 265 27 795 59
84900 BERNICE CLARE RICKEY 4 Local 275 36 1,100 59
85000 BERNICE RICKEY SUSAN 4 Local 620 24 1,653 59
85100 BERNICE SUSAN BURR 4 Local 445 24 1,187 59
85200 BERNICE BURR MC ARDLE 4 Local 875 24 2,333 59
98700 BLUE GRASS HORSE SHOES FRONTIER 1 Local 845 24 2,253 56
98800 BLUE GRASS FRONTIER OUTPOST DR 1 Local 1,055 24 2,813 56
107400 BOROS NICKLAUS AARON 5 Local 1,135 24 3,027 66
107500 BOROS AARON DEAD END W 5 Local 415 24 1,107 66
108200 BOTSFORD GORDON REID DR 2 Local 450 24 1,200 57
108300 BOULDER CIR. TIMBERLINE DR DEAD END S. 1 Local 210 24 560 57
109300 BRADFORD WEBER RD WEIR 2 Local 660 24 1,760 61
146900 CABRA LAKE LAKE 1 Local 85 24 227 59
146904 CABRA LAKE CHIPITO 1 Local 280 24 747 59
177800 CASA BONITA ORLANDO TEXAN TRAIL 2 Local 600 24 1,600 56
177900 CASA BONITA TEXAN TRAIL CASA LINDA 2 Local 730 24 1,947 56
189800 CENTER DR SHOPPING CENTER DELAINE 4 Local 140 24 373 62
189900 CENTER DR DELAINE JACKSON PLACE 4 Local 240 24 640 62
190000 CENTER DR JACKSON PLACE GRANT 4 Local 280 24 747 62
190100 CENTER DR GRANT CATALINA 4 Local 310 24 827 62
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190200 CENTER DR CATALINA PEERMAN 4 Local 310 24 827 62
190300 CENTER DR PEERMAN PASADENA 4 Local 300 24 800 62
190400 CENTER DR PASADENA SANTA MONICA 4 Local 300 24 800 62
190500 CENTER DR SANTA MONICA BERMUDA 4 Local 300 24 800 62
190600 CENTER DR BERMUDA WILLIAMSON 4 Local 305 24 813 62
190700 CENTER DR WILLIAMSON DOLPHIN 4 Local 290 24 773 62
190800 CENTER DR DOLPHIN DOLPHIN 4 Local 90 24 240 62
190802 CENTER DR DOLPHIN BARRACUDA 4 Local 210 24 560 62
190900 CENTER DR BARRACUDA BARRACUDA 4 Local 135 24 360 62
190902 CENTER DR BARRACUDA CORAL 4 Local 155 24 413 62
191000 CENTER DR CORAL MIRAMAR 4 Local 295 24 787 62
191100 CENTER DR MIRAMAR PL CARMEL PARKWAY 4 Local 290 24 773 62
213200 CLEAR FORK DR PRAIRIE CREEK RED RIVER DR 1 Local 980 24 2,613 60
238200 CORNELIA CIRE WESTCHESTER AVONDALE 1 Local 1,570 24 4,187 60
238300 CORNELIA CIRE AVONDALE WESTCHESTER 1 Local 190 24 507 60
238100 CORNELIA CIRW WESTCHESTER WESTCHESTER 1 Local 1,875 24 5,000 60
247200 CRENSHAW WOOD IRON AARON 5 Local 1,490 24 3,973 68
286000 DOGWOOD STARLITE ROCKWOOD 1 Local 1,430 24 3,813 60
299600 EAGLE DR WOOD-IRON AARON DR 5 Local 1,350 24 3,600 65
317200 ELMORE BROOKS MC LEOD 1 Local 320 24 853 67
317300 ELMORE MC LEOD HIGHWAY 9 1 Local 500 24 1,333 67
322300 ERWIN AVE MUELLER COLIMA 1 Local 620 30 2,067 64
322400 ERWIN AVE COLIMA INTERSTATE 37 1 Local 180 30 600 64
358000 FT WORTH CAMPBELL COLLINS 2 Local 265 32 942 62
358100 FT WORTH COLLINS DABNEY 2 Local 255 32 907 62
370100 GLENWOOD STARLITE ROCKWOOD 1 Local 940 24 2,507 59
420700 HEBERT SANDERS ACUSHNET 5 Local 1,400 24 3,733 59
485600 KINGWOOD STARLITE WESTWOOD 1 Local 1,775 24 4,733 56
505500 LAMONT WEIR WEBER RD 2 Local 660 24 1,760 61
512700 LARKSPUR TROJAN DR MANSHEIM 3 Local 665 24 1,773 61
512800 LARKSPUR MANSHEIM GARDEN DR 3 Local 665 24 1,773 61
512900 LARKSPUR GARDEN DR GOLLIHAR 3 Local 1,285 24 3,427 61
614900 MORAVIAN LAMONT MC ARDLE 2 Local 1,150 24 3,067 56
675500 OAK PARK AVE UP RIVER RD OAK PARK AVE 1 Local 415 40 1,844 69
675504 OAK PARK AVE OAK PARK AVE MUELLER 1 Local 760 40 3,378 69
675506 OAK PARK AVE UP RIVER RD OAK PARK AVE 1 Local 390 40 1,733 69
675600 OAK PARK AVE MUELLER COLIMA 1 Local 585 40 2,600 69
682600 ODEM NICHOLSON GOLLIHAR 2 Local 1,280 24 3,413 60
690500 ORCHID TROJAN DR MANSHEIM 3 Local 665 24 1,773 56
690600 ORCHID MANSHEIM GARDEN 3 Local 660 24 1,760 56
690700 ORCHID GARDEN GOLLIHAR 3 Local 1,280 24 3,413 56
695600 OSO PARKWAY BEAUVAIS VALTOURMANCHE 5 P-1 600 32 2,133 60
695700 OSO PARKWAY VALTOURMANCHE PIEDRABUENA 5 P-1 410 32 1,458 60
695800 OSO PARKWAY PIEDRABUENA VALDEMORILLO 5 P-1 385 32 1,369 60
695900 OSO PARKWAY VALDEMORILLO CAMPODOLCINO 5 P-1 400 32 1,422 60
696000 OSO PARKWAY CAMPODOLCINO BAR-LE-DOC 5 P-1 1,000 32 3,556 60
696500 OSO PARKWAY MARSEILLE (E) ETIENNE 5 P-1 505 36 2,020 60
696600 OSO PARKWAY ETIENNE LENS DR 5 P-1 170 36 680 60
695500 OSO PKWY (N) STAPLES ST BEAUVAIS 5 P-1 345 32 1,227 60
695510 OSO PKWY (S) STAPLES BEAUVAIS 5 P-1 345 32 1,227 60
750300 PRAIRIE CRK DR CLEAR FORK DR MEDINA SPRINGS 1 Local 620 24 1,653 61
750400 PRAIRIE CRK DR MEDINA SPRINGS RED RIVER DR 1 Local 405 24 1,080 61
759000 PYLE DR WEBER WEIR 2 Local 630 24 1,680 67
817100 SAGEBRUSH OUTPOST ROCKWOOD 1 Local 1,010 24 2,693 66
857800 SHAW HORNE RD YALE 3 Local 270 24 720 67
857900 SHAW YALE SHERMAN 3 Local 290 24 773 67
858000 SHAW SHERMAN HUDSON 3 Local 295 24 787 67
858100 SHAW HUDSON HUDSON 3 Local 95 24 253 67
858200 SHAW HUDSON HARVARD 3 Local 365 24 973 67
858300 SHAW HARVARD HARRIET 3 Local 230 24 613 67
858400 SHAW HARRIET ISLLA 3 Local 240 24 640 67
858500 SHAW ISLLA CASTENON 3 Local 225 24 600 67
875000 SILVERSPUR HORSE SHOE FRONTIER 1 Local 990 24 2,640 63
894200 SPRING ST CUIPER ALEXANDER 2 Local 640 24 1,707 62
894300 SPRING ST ALEXANDER RAMSEY 2 Local 545 24 1,453 62
894400 SPRING ST RAMSEY GOLLIHAR 2 Local 290 24 773 62
995200 VERA CRUZ MORGAN ZAPATA 3 Local 295 24 787 66
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995300 VERA CRUZ ZAPATA GLORIA 3 Local 240 24 640 66
995400 VERA CRUZ GLORIA ZARAGOSA 3 Local 240 24 640 66
998700 VICTORIA PARK WOOLDRIDGE QUEBEC 4 C-1 1,460 24 3,893 69
1009900 WALDRON RD CARIBBEAN BAYBERRY N 4 A-1 845 24 2,253 57
1010000 WALDRON RD BAYBERRY N BAYBERRY S 4 A-1 320 24 853 57
1010100 WALDRON RD BAYBERRY S MEDITERRANEAN 4 A-1 585 24 1,560 57
1010102 WALDRON RD MEDITERRANEAN YORKTOWN 4 A-1 3,550 24 9,467 57
1046800 WIND ROCK HORSE SHOE FRONTIER 1 Local 1,060 24 2,827 69
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1950 ABORIGINE DR GREYSTONE DR CASSOWARY CT 5 Local 270 36 1,080 83
1951 ABORIGINE DR CASSOWARY CT EMU DR 5 Local 270 36 1,080 83
1952 ABORIGINE DR EMU DR GLADSTONE DR 5 Local 275 24 733 83
1953 ABORIGINE DR GLADSTONE DR EUCALYPTUS DR 5 Local 280 24 747 83
33100 ALVIN DR. CALLAWAY DR. CAMWOOD DR. 3 Local 1,945 24 5,187 73
35700 ANDOVER MC ARDLE MTVERNON 2 Local 770 25 2,139 74
35800 ANDREWS REYNOSA PRESCOTT 2 Local 870 24 2,320 71
40500 APOLLO KRAM EVANS 3 Local 1,015 32 3,609 71
40600 APOLLO EVANS DEAD END W 3 Local 450 32 1,600 71
48000 ASHLAND GOLLIHAR COLLINGSWOOD 2 Local 765 24 2,040 77
62000 BALDWIN LEOPARD HWY9 CANTWELL 1 A-1 1,230 58 7,927 75
62100 BALDWIN CANTWELL OMAHA ST 1 A-1 760 58 4,898 75
62200 BALDWIN OMAHA ST WESTCHESTER 1 A-1 715 58 4,608 75
62300 BALDWIN WESTCHESTER VILLA 1 A-1 1,185 58 7,637 75
62400 BALDWIN VILLA RUSSELL 1 A-1 1,010 58 6,509 75
62500 BALDWIN RUSSELL AGNES HWY44 1 A-1 875 58 5,639 75
66400 BANILY HEARN RD DEAD END 1 Local 140 24 373 73
78200 BEE MOUNTAIN MOUNTAIN VIEW RED BLUFF 1 Local 390 24 1,040 73
102850 BODEGA BAY DR NACOGDOCHES DR DEAD END 5 Local 390 24 1,040 83
149400 CALALLEN DR REDBIRD SMITH RD 1 C-1 715 38 3,019 73
149500 CALALLEN DR SMITH RD TEAGUE 1 C-1 1,555 38 6,566 73
150855 CALGARY DR MANITOULIN ISLA SASKATCHEWAN DR 4 Local 270 24 720 78
150856 CALGARY DR SASKATCHEWAN DR LAS BRISAS ST 4 Local 535 24 1,427 78
150857 CALGARY DR LAS BRISAS ST CALGARY CT 4 Local 515 24 1,373 78
150858 CALGARY DR CALGARY CT NORTH OSO PARKWAY 4 Local 365 24 973 78
156900 CANTERBURY HINMAN EBONWOOD 4 Local 410 24 1,093 73
157000 CANTERBURY EBONWOOD KENTNER 4 Local 385 24 1,027 73
157100 CANTERBURY KENTNER IDLYWOOD 4 Local 255 24 680 73
157200 CANTERBURY IDLYWOOD RIO VISTA 4 Local 350 24 933 73
199800 CHEYENNE AGNES LOU 1 C-1 620 24 1,653 81
199900 CHEYENNE LOU HURON 1 C-1 640 24 1,707 81
200000 CHEYENNE HURON CHIPPEWA 1 C-1 640 24 1,707 81
200100 CHEYENNE CHIPPEWA NAVAJO 1 C-1 640 24 1,707 81
200200 CHEYENNE NAVAJO BALDWIN 1 C-1 390 24 1,040 81
204900 CHURCH ST. HIGHWAY 9 DEAD END N 1 Local 765 18 1,530 71
206500 CIMARRON BLVD SARATOGA BLVD DUNBARTON OAK 5 A-2 1,240 58 7,991 84
206600 CIMARRON BLVD DUNBARTON OAK BROCKHAMPTON 5 A-2 1,100 58 7,089 84
206700 CIMARRON BLVD BROCKHAMPTON NORTH WASHAM 5 A-1 775 58 4,994 84
206800 CIMARRON BLVD NORTH WASHAM MEGAN 5 A-1 920 58 5,929 84
206802 CIMARRON BLVD MEGAN BRIANNA 5 A-1 250 58 1,611 84
206804 CIMARRON BLVD BRIANNA PENNY 5 A-1 250 58 1,611 84
206806 CIMARRON BLVD PENNY LIPES 5 A-1 690 58 4,447 84
206900 CIMARRON BLVD LIPES BLVD YORK CROSSING 5 A-1 780 58 5,027 84
206901 CIMARRON BLVD YORK CROSSING QUEEN JANE 5 A-1 1,135 58 7,314 84
206902 CIMARRON BLVD QUEEN JANE YORKTOWN BLVD 5 A-1 700 58 4,511 84
224500 COLLINGSWOOD LANSDOWN GOLLIHAR 2 Local 540 24 1,440 83
230400 COMPASS PARK ROAD 22 COMMODORES 4 Local 1,550 36 6,200 79
230500 COMPASS COMMODORES HEADSAIL 4 Local 500 24 1,333 79
230600 COMPASS HEADSAIL DEAD END N 4 Local 300 24 800 79
248400 CREST COLONY LN SYLVAN CREST CREST WILLOW DR 3 Local 985 24 2,627 74
248500 CREST COLONY LN CREST WILLOW DR CREST PEBBLE 3 Local 255 24 680 74
252600 CREST PEBBLE CREST VALLEY CREST COLONY 3 Local 535 24 1,427 73
266100 DASMARINAS QUARTERDECK CROWN ROYAL DR 4 Local 1,820 36 7,280 71
266200 DASMARINAS CROWN ROYAL DR LANYARD 4 Local 520 36 2,080 71
266300 DASMARINAS LANYARD RUDDER 4 Local 1,205 36 4,820 71
266400 DASMARINAS RUDDER WINDJAMMER 4 Local 240 36 960 71
266600 DASMARINAS WINDJAMMER WHITECAP 4 Local 1,500 36 6,000 71
284000 DODDRIDGE OCEAN DR DENVER 4 A-1 295 48 1,573 78
284100 DODDRIDGE DENVER DENVER 4 A-1 90 48 480 78
284104 DODDRIDGE DENVER ARANSAS 4 A-1 235 48 1,253 78
284200 DODDRIDGE ARANSAS SANTA FE 4 A-1 330 48 1,760 78
319350 EMU DR TALDORA ST ABORIGINE ST 5 Local 800 24 2,133 84
319400 ENCANTADA GYPSY FINISTERE 4 C-1 290 36 1,160 85
319500 ENCANTADA FINISTERE ESCAPADE 4 C-1 270 36 1,080 85
319600 ENCANTADA ESCAPADE DYNA 4 C-1 270 36 1,080 85
319700 ENCANTADA DYNA CUTTYSARK 4 C-1 270 36 1,080 85
319800 ENCANTADA CUTTYSARK CRUISER 4 C-1 375 36 1,500 85
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319900 ENCANTADA CRUISER LINDO 4 C-1 280 36 1,120 85
319904 ENCANTADA LINDO PALMIRA 4 C-1 280 36 1,120 85
320000 ENCANTADA PALMIRA PARK ROAD 22 4 C-1 495 36 1,980 85
336700 FIFTEENTH ELIZABETH MC KENZIE 2 Local 860 24 2,293 80
336800 FIFTEENTH MC KENZIE AYERS 2 Local 860 24 2,293 80
363900 GEMINI NAVIGATION CENTAURUS 3 Local 890 24 2,373 77
364000 GEMINI CENTAURUS OMAHA 3 Local 625 24 1,667 77
366350 GLADSTONE DR ABORIGINE ST SYDNEY ST 5 Local 1,075 24 2,867 84
397450 GREYSTONE DR SLOUGH RD ABORIGINE DR 5 Local 170 56 1,058 83
397451 GREYSTONE DR ABORIGINE DR TALDORA ST 5 Local 790 36 3,160 83
397452 GREYSTONE DR TALDORA ST SYDNEY ST 5 Local 265 36 1,060 81
443000 HORNE RD COLUMBIA THERESA 3 A-2 1,190 52 6,876 75
443100 HORNE RD THERESA ELVIRA 3 A-1 1,355 52 7,829 75
519700 LEEWARD DR DEAD END S WINDWARD DR 4 Local 870 26 2,513 79
519800 LEEWARD DR WINDWARD DR ROBLA 4 C-1 730 56 4,542 79
519900 LEEWARD DR ROBLA ARUBA 4 C-1 530 56 3,298 79
519904 LEEWARD DR ARUBA STAUGUSTINE 4 C-1 770 56 4,791 79
520000 LEEWARD DR STAUGUSTINE GRANADA 4 C-1 740 56 4,604 79
520100 LEEWARD DR GRANADA STBARTHOLOMEW 4 C-1 510 26 1,473 79
634800 MC ARDLE ANDOVER HOLMES 2 C-3 290 58 1,869 73
634900 MC ARDLE HOLMES SHOPPING WAY 2 A-1 1,455 58 9,377 73
660700 NIMITZ EISENHOWER MAC ARTHUR 2 Local 955 24 2,547 83
771000 REDBIRD W CALALLEN DR CORNETT 1 C-1 265 36 1,060 80
771100 REDBIRD W CORNETT AVEC 1 C-1 810 36 3,240 80
771200 REDBIRD W AVEC IH 37 1 C-1 400 36 1,600 80
815400 SACKY DR AYERS RICHTER 3 Local 2,610 24 6,960 74
853600 SEVENTEENTH ELIZABETH MC KENZIE 2 Local 860 24 2,293 77
853700 SEVENTEENTH MC KENZIE ISABEL 2 Local 860 24 2,293 77
853800 SEVENTEENTH ISABEL AYERS 2 Local 80 24 213 77
859300 SHAWNEE ST CHIPPEWA ST PINE ST 1 Local 770 24 2,053 79
859400 SHAWNEE ST PINE ST LOU ST 1 Local 505 24 1,347 79
877000 SIXTEENTH MORGAN PRESCOTT 2 Local 475 24 1,267 71
939900 SYLVAN CREST KOSTORYZ CREST COLONY LN 3 Local 180 24 480 76
940000 SYLVAN CREST CREST COLONY LN CREST WILLOW DR 3 Local 850 24 2,267 76
958200 TIGER LN CARRIAGE HITCHING POST 3 C-1 270 37 1,110 81
958300 TIGER LN HITCHING POST BUGGYWHIP 3 C-1 255 37 1,048 81
958400 TIGER LN BUGGYWHIP KOSTORYZ 3 C-1 255 36 1,020 81
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